
Student’s Name: Parent’s Name:

Address: City: State: ZIP:

Phone Number: Email:

Please make checks payable to Senators Partners, LLC
When mailing in payment, please include your child’s bookmark as well

Mail completed order form to:
Harrisburg Senators, Attn: Hit the Books, PO Box 15757, Harrisburg, PA 17105

Cardholder Name

Credit Card Number

Security Code Exp. Date

Check
Mastercard

Discover

Visa

AMEX

Additional Reserved Seat Tickets
With the completed bookmark, your child receives 2 

complimentary reserved seat tickets to one of the above 
dates. If you would like to order additional reserved seat 

tickets, fill out the information below:

Upgrade to Box Seat Ticket
You also have the option to upgrade your complimentary 

reserve tickets to a box seat ticket at an additional cost. If you 
would like to order box seats instead of reserved seats, please fill 

out the information below:

Additional Adult Reserved Seat Tickets

Total:

Convenience Charge:

(qty) x $13.00 =

Upgrade Tickets (2 @ $4.00):

Additional Box Seat Tickets
$

$

$ 3.00

Total:

Convenience Charge:

(qty) x $17.00 = $

$ 8.00

$

$ 3.00

Ticket orders will be emailed to the email address above.
Ticket orders that do not have an email address will be available for pick-up at the Box O�ce.

Friday, April 11

Saturday, April 12

Sunday, April 13

Friday, April 25

Saturday, April 26

Friday, May 9

Saturday, May 10

Sunday, May 11

Friday, May 23

Saturday, May 24

Sunday, May 25

Hit the Books
Ticket order Form

If you have any questions, contact JK McKay
PHONE: 717.231.4444 ext. 212 EMAIL: jkmckay@senatorsbaseball.com

Please choose
your game

date by
checking the

corresponding
box.
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